
PARTS FOR :  
ADJUSTABLE GEARBOX SUPPORT 500kg CAPACITY 

MODELS:  ADT3

ISSUE NO :             2 

ISSUE DATE : 18/01/2017 

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 ADT3.01 HOOK BOLT 9 ADT3.09 HEX HEAD SET SCREW M10 X 25 17 ADT3.17 CONNECTING PLATE
2 ADT3.02 SCREW 10 ADT3.10 HEX HEAD SET SCREW M10 X 35 18 ADT3.18 BOTTOM PLATE
3 ADT3.03 WASHER M8 11 ADT3.11 NUT M8 19 ADT3.19 SCREW
4 ADT3.04 M8 WING NUT 12 ADT3.12 CHAIN 20 ADT3.20 ADJUSTABLE SCREW (C/W SPRING PIN)
5 ADT3.05 PLATE 13 ADT3.13 BOLT 21 ADT3.21 SPRING PIN
6 ADT3.06 WASHER M10 14 ADT3.14 SADDLE 22 ADT3.22 GRIP

7 ADT3.07 NUT M10 15 ADT3.15 BUSH 23 ADT3.23 ADAPTOR 30mm(M)TO 25mm(F)
8 ADT3.08 BRACKET 16 ADT3.16 SOCKET CAP SCREW M10 X 25mm


